



2025:BHC-AS:25904

Board Sr.No.:-89

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5238 OF 2021

Smt. Pushpa Ravindra Ughade Thr. PoaPETITIONER

V/S

Shri. Dilip Kanhaiyalal Bhansali And OrsRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 17th November, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)